RFB 27-28MAY 15 - STIDHAM RD & HARPER RD DRAINAGE STRUCTURE IMPROVEMENTS

BID TABULATION			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Travis Hodge Hauling		Boone Construction	
WORK AREA #1 - STIDHAM ROAD	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
CONSTRUCTION STAKING	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE BOARD (PCMB)	4	EA/DAY	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00
EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
RESTORATION (LIME, FERTILIZER, SEED, TYPE 3 MULCH & 4" TOPSOIL)	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
SITE CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
REMOVALS	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
BANK GRADING AND SHAPING	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00
12" THICK AGGREGATE ROADWAY PATCH	101	SY	\$20.00	\$2,020.00	\$20.00	\$2,020.00	\$15.00	\$1,515.00
120" CMP PIPE ARCH (10 GA. 3X1 ALUMINIZED W/SQUARE ENDS)	76	LF	\$395.00	\$30,020.00	\$382.00	\$29,032.00	\$475.00	\$36,100.00
120" CMP PIPE ARCH CONNECTING BAND - 4' WIDE	1	EA	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
TYPE 2 ROCK BLANKET (2' THICK) WITH FILTER FABRIC	93	CY	\$40.00	\$3,720.00	\$50.00	\$4,650.00	\$54.00	\$5,022.00
SUBTOTAL WORK AREA #1		-	-	\$55,960.00		\$57,152.00		\$68,787.00
			ENGINEER	R'S ESTIMATE	Travis Hodge Hauling		Boone Construction	
WORK AREA #2 - HARPER ROAD (WEST)	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
CONSTRUCTION STAKING	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE BOARD (PCMB)	4	EA/DAY	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00
EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
RESTORATION (LIME, FERTILIZER, SEED, TYPE 3 MULCH & 4" TOPSOIL)	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
SITE CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
REMOVALS	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
BANK GRADING AND SHAPING	1	LS	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00
12" THICK AGGREGATE ROADWAY PATCH	60	SY	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$15.00	\$900.00
108" CMP PIPE ARCH (12 GA. 3X1 ALUMINIZED W/SQUARE ENDS)	54	LF	\$340.00	\$18,360.00	\$330.00	\$17,820.00	\$465.00	\$25,110.00
108" CMP PIPE ARCH CONNECTING BAND - 4' WIDE	1	EA	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
TYPE 2 ROCK BLANKET (2' THICK) WITH FILTER FABRIC	95	CY	\$40.00	\$3,800.00	\$50.00	\$4,750.00	\$54.00	\$5,130.00
4 STRAND BARBED WIRE FENCE	69	LF	\$10.00	\$690.00	\$20.00		\$22.00	\$1,518.00
WATER GAP	2	EA	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
TEMPORARY FENCE	150	LF	\$7.00	\$1,050.00	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$1.00	\$150.00
SUBTOTAL WORK AREA #2				\$47,450.00	\$51,750.00		\$63,658.00	

RFB 27-28MAY 15 - STIDHAM RD & HARPER RD DRAINAGE STRUCTURE IMPROVEMENTS

BID TABULATION			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Travis Hodge Hauling		Boone Construction	
WORK AREA #3 - HARPER ROAD (EAST)	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
CONSTRUCTION STAKING	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE BOARD (PCMB)	4	EA/DAY	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00
EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
RESTORATION (LIME, FERTILIZER, SEED, TYPE 3 MULCH & 4" TOPSOIL)	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
SITE CLEARING AND GRUBBING	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
REMOVALS	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
BANK GRADING AND SHAPING	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00
12" THICK AGGREGATE ROADWAY PATCH	65	SY	\$20.00	\$1,300.00	\$20.00	\$1,300.00	\$15.00	\$975.00
90" CMP PIPE ARCH (12 GA. 3X1 ALUMINIZED W/SQUARE ENDS)	52	LF	\$310.00	\$16,120.00	\$275.00	\$14,300.00	\$450.00	\$23,400.00
TYPE 2 ROCK BLANKET (2' THICK) WITH FILTER FABRIC	31	CY	\$40.00	\$1,240.00	\$50.00	\$1,550.00	\$57.00	\$1,767.00
4 STRAND BARBED WIRE FENCE	72	LF	\$10.00	\$720.00	\$20.00	\$1,440.00	\$22.00	\$1,584.00
TEMPORARY FENCE	75	LF	7	\$525.00	\$20.00	\$1,500.00	\$1.00	\$75.00
SUBTOTAL WORK AREA #3				\$35,405.00	\$40,040.00		\$52,351.00	
BID TOTAL (WORK AREAS #1, #2, AND #3)		\$138,815.00	\$148,942.00		\$184,796.00			